
'I. 
1 

...........,, ...........,, ......... .......... ......... 
<3~~1 'ci'<ti'46' ~g '<1°'o'IQ61 <c?Q~ Q8. • «. . . 

111SH:F::::;1~~~~f t;;;~~r;::~,:
1
~1MITED 

MQi (3 ! E.H.T. (CONSTRUCTION) CIRCLE, RAYAGADA. 
LH.an.o10c11w Email: ehtc de,riid@optd co io CIN-U40102OR2004SGC007553 

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO-01/2023-24 
Advt. No. 01/2023-24 Date: 08.06.2024 

Sealed tenders are invited from the registered service provider/ contractors having Valid GST, 
PAN, EPF & ESI registration for the work " Annual Maintenance Contract for cleaning, 
sweeping, upkeeping and sanitation work of O/o The SDO (Elect.), E.H.T ( C ) Sub-Division, 
Rayagada/Jeypore, O/o The DGM (Elect) E.H.T ( C ) Division, Rayagada/Jeypore, O/o the 
G.M(Elect.) E.H.T ( C) Circle, Rayagada and Rest house at,Rayagada ". . · > 

"' .. • • . ,,,. ....... ! . •,,) • 1 • • ·, 

Cost of Tender paper (non-refundable)= Rs.4000/- + 18% ,GST= Rs.4720/-. 
_ ·sale1oftenderdocuments1froml2.06.2023 to29.06.2023 {01 .'3o'PM). '·, -~ f' ,".-:•'; . 

. '· ·~· :;,:•• Last£1ate of submission of tender 03 .00 PM of29.06.2023. ,, :,, 
:, ·, .!r,_:t~' Date ofopening of tender: 04.00 PM of29.06.2023 · l'1 · 

' For-details please visit our website www.optcl.co.in or office in official hours. Corrigendum if any 
will be published in the office notice board only. 

·1 , ; ,. 

1·11.,r i.1.ll~ 11 .-iJbi11·••l;'-'" , 1r 

[ ,,r '._;(•Cllins )),· ~~r.~k1. 
J:01· -.tt .~i i~; pk~:~;(.,_ l.'-iii. \l,!, .. ,,.\ ',;(: 

'.\ i ll h. ;)L t)L•;l~ . .) ; tl t'.,. ::, ! ... 

~Mt~bj~ lliai Manager (Ele.) · 

< I 


	Adobe Scan 8 Jun 2023 (9)

